
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

27 

50 

28 

16 

911 

30 

12 

16 

369 

28 

59 

912 

55 

155 

37 

555 

73 

20 

6 

27 

71 

31 

30 

27 

801 

63 

24 

803 

27 

54 

35 

9 

Name 

Marco MICONI 

Andrea BERETTA 

Diego CASONATO 

Philipp VETTERL 

Darko MILINOVIC 

Andrea CARNIO 

Raoul CROSATO 

Nicolas PIVA 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Aimo SAETTI 

Simone DALLE PEZZE 

Thomas LAZZARO 

Adam WALUSZKO 

Matteo FERRARI 

Luka MILUN 

Barbara NAVA 

Enrico VIALE 

Vjekoslav PAVELIC 

Zvonimir JURCAK 

Johnny PASCOLO 

Vojko VONCINA 

Luca FINOTTO 

Luca TOSON 

Gianluca TORRESI 

Michele SANTINI 

Andrea FIORETTI 

Simone CALCATERRA 

Angelo VIERO 

Diego SALVALAGGIO 

Christian POLESEL 

Giorgio LOVATTI 

Marco PIZZIGA 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati V4R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda VFR 750 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RS 660 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:36.375 

1:36.414 

1:37.358 

1:39.158 

1:39.626 

1:40.067 

1:40.198 

1:40.273 

1:40.661 

1:40.956 

1:42.081 

1:42.178 

1:43.330 

1:43.705 

1:43.817 

1:44.679 

1:44.806 

1:44.942 

1:45.089 

1:45.175 

1:46.599 

1:47.027 

1:47.163 

1:47.423 

1:47.432 

1:48.217 

1:48.750 

1:49.082 

1:49.484 

1:51.634 

1:55.226 

2:09.240 

Diff 

0.039 

0.983 

2.783 

3.251 

3.692 

3.823 

3.898 

4.286 

4.581 

5.706 

5.803 

6.955 

7.330 

7.442 

8.304 

8.431 

8.567 

8.714 

8.800 

10.224 

10.652 

10.788 

11.048 

11.057 

11.842 

12.375 

12.707 

13.109 

15.259 

18.851 

32.865 

Best Speed 

155,692 

155,629 

154,120 

151,322 

150,611 

149,948 

149,751 

149,639 

149,063 

148,627 

146,989 

146,850 

145,212 

144,687 

144,531 

143,341 

143,167 

142,982 

142,782 

142,665 

140,759 

140,196 

140,018 

139,680 

139,668 

138,655 

137,975 

137,555 

137,050 

134,411 

130,221 

116,100 

Class 

666 Carbon 600 

BMW Cup 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

KING 600 

666 Carbon 600 

KING 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

No race 

BMW Cup 

666 Carbon 600 

Rookie Open 

LADY 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

MC FANNA 600 

Rookie Open 

KING 1000 

No race 

MC FANNA 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

MC FANNA 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

21 

5 

5 

97 

Name 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Andrej FERJANCIC 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Enrico GAVE 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

2:10.408 

2:17.218 

Diff 

34.033 

40.843 

Best Speed 

115,060 

109,350 

- 

- 

Class 

KING 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

CAPIT Cup 

666 Carbon 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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